Time
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30PM
6:00 PM
6:30PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Sun Mon Tue
Communication &
Adolescent attitudes// with role-
development plays-Part1
BREAK BREAK

Elective modules
Eating disorder part 2 or
ICTs

Public health & lifelong
perspective with
determinants of health

LUNCH LUNCH

Growth, nutrition &

eating disorders part 1 Chronic conditions

BREAK

BREAK
Project development :
introduction
Arrival of participants

work & meet facilitators

Introduction session

and welcome
reception

Project development - self-

Wed

Sexual health - Part1

BREAK

Mental health & well-
being - Part 1

LUNCH

Advocacy

Project development - self-

work & meet facilitators

Project development - self-

work

Thu

Sexual health - Part 2

BREAK

Mental health & well-being -
Part 2

LUNCH

Presentation of project
development part 1

BREAK

Presentation of project
development part 2

Garden party - dinner

The family during
adolescence

BREAK

Communication &
attitudes - part 2/ Role

play

LUNCH

Wrap-up of educational
strategies

Global wrap-up &

evaluation




