Time	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri
8:30 AM 9:00 AM		Adolescent development	Communication & attitudes // with role-plays - Part 1	Sexual health - Part 1	Sexual health - Part 2	The family during adolescence
10:00 AM		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK
10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Public health & lifelong perspective with determinants of health	Elective modules Eating disorder part 2 or ICTs	Mental health & well- being - Part 1	Mental health & well-being - Part 2	Communication & attitudes - part 2 / Role play
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:30 PM 2:00 PM		Growth, nutrition & eating disorders part 1	Chronic conditions	Advocacy	Presentation of project development part 1	Wrap-up of educational strategies
2:30 PM				Project development - self-		Global wrap-up &
3:00 PM		BREAK		work & meet facilitators	BREAK	evaluation
3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	Arrival of participants	Project development : introduction	BREAK Project development - self- work & meet facilitators	Project development - self- work	Presentation of project development part 2	
5:00 PM	Introduction session and welcome reception					
5:30 PM 6:00 PM						
6:30 PM						
7:00 PM 7:30 PM					Garden party - dinner	
8:00 PM						